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Summary for 2004 (Quarters 1 & 2)
Currency Gross donationsFees Net donations
CAD 274 -21.72 252.28
EUR 2969.39 -213.71 2731.83
GBP 803.31 -41.41 761.9
JPY 26741 -1441 25300
USD 9854.63 -333.03 9521.6
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Q1 summary

Page 2

Summary for January 2004
Currency Gross donations Fees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to USD Old balance New balance
CAD 40 -4.32 35.68 -688.17 683.92 31.43
EUR 1338.5 -63.78 1274.72 -6025.55 5264.51 513.68
GBP 177.01 -8.72 168.29 -1279.89 1155.56 43.96
JPY 1000 -79 921 -41283 41283 921.00
USD 4767.44 -115.14 4652.3 -30744.58 10612.49 18805.67 3325.88

Summary for February 2004
Currency Gross donations Fees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to USD Old balance New balance
CAD 98.5 -6.04 92.46 31.43 123.89
EUR 486.1 -27.75 458.35 513.68 972.03
GBP 35 -1.97 33.03 43.96 76.99
JPY 0 0 0 921 921.00
USD 950.08 -40.34 909.74 3325.88 4235.62

Summary for March 2004
Currency Gross donations Fees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to USD Old balance New balance
CAD 0 0 0 123.89 123.89
EUR 83 -6.06 76.94 972.03 1048.97
GBP 95 -4.91 90.09 76.99 167.08
JPY 0 0 0 921 921.00
USD 275 -14.12 260.88 4235.62 4496.50
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Date  Time (PST)  Type  Subject  Currency  Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to USD Withdrawal  Balance

01/01/04 12:00:00 am Starting Balance Starting Balance CAD 683.92

01/02/04 10:48:57 am Web Accept Payment Received CAD 5.00 -0.75 4.25 688.17

01/05/04 11:35:16 am Transfer to USD CAD Transfer Transfer Transfer -688.17 0.00

01/15/04 09:56:11 pm Web Accept Payment Received giving me research material CAD 10.00 -0.94 9.06 giving me research material 9.06

01/19/04 11:51:27 am Web Accept Payment Received CAD 10.00 -0.94 9.06 18.12

01/21/04 02:10:15 pm Web Accept Payment Received CAD 5.00 -0.75 4.25 22.37

01/28/04 10:10:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 10.00 -0.94 9.06 donation 31.43

CAD Totals 40.00 -4.32 35.68 -688.17 0

01/01/04 12:00:00 am Starting Balance Starting Balance EUR 5264.51

01/01/04 03:03:40 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 Donation 5273.77

01/01/04 10:17:59 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25.00 -1.33 23.67 5297.44

01/01/04 05:16:53 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 30.00 -1.52 28.48 5325.92

01/01/04 05:25:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received The Servers, I hope they will be up and running soon!EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 The Servers, I hope they will be up and running soon! 5344.79

01/01/04 05:51:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 5363.66

01/01/04 11:10:23 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 5382.53

01/02/04 02:25:45 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 5391.79

01/02/04 05:33:05 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25.00 -1.33 23.67 5415.46

01/02/04 07:51:23 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 15.00 -0.94 14.06 5429.52

01/02/04 08:08:47 am Web Accept Payment Received Keep up the good work EUR 7.50 -0.64 6.86 Keep up the good work 5436.38

01/02/04 09:37:31 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 1.00 -0.39 0.61 5436.99

01/02/04 11:58:30 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 Donation 5455.86

01/03/04 02:18:34 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 5465.12

01/03/04 04:41:00 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 5483.99

01/04/04 04:18:47 am Web Accept Payment Received Really great project EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 Really great project 5493.25

01/04/04 07:16:09 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 30.00 -1.52 28.48 5521.73

01/05/04 02:54:13 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 500.00 -19.85 480.15 Donation 6001.88

01/05/04 03:12:09 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25.00 -1.33 23.67 6025.55

01/05/04 11:36:01 am Transfer to USD EUR Transfer Transfer Transfer -6025.55 0.00

01/06/04 03:15:14 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 9.26

01/07/04 07:05:12 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 200.00 -8.15 191.85 201.11

01/07/04 08:23:44 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 100.00 -4.25 95.75 296.86

01/10/04 04:06:50 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 Donation 306.12

01/11/04 01:50:01 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 324.99

01/13/04 01:11:24 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 1.00 -0.39 0.61 donation 325.60

01/13/04 11:24:11 am Web Accept Payment Received ******* ******** EUR 100.00 -4.25 95.75 ******* ******** 421.35

01/14/04 03:24:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received whatever you want EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 whatever you want 430.61

01/15/04 01:02:16 am Web Accept Payment Received server speed EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 server speed 439.87

01/15/04 09:46:40 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25.00 -1.33 23.67 463.54

01/15/04 11:00:34 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 Donation 482.41

01/25/04 04:01:47 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20.00 -1.13 18.87 501.28

01/28/04 09:30:40 am Web Accept Payment Received better future connection EUR 3.00 -0.47 2.53 better future connection 503.81

01/30/04 02:47:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 1.00 -0.39 0.61 donation 504.42

01/31/04 04:39:59 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10.00 -0.74 9.26 Donation 513.68

EUR Totals 1338.50 -63.78 1274.72 -6025.55 0
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01/01/04 12:00:00 am Starting Balance Starting Balance GBP 1155.56

01/02/04 08:10:31 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10.00 -0.59 9.41 1164.97

01/04/04 01:37:06 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 100.00 -4.10 95.90 Donation 1260.87

01/04/04 05:03:53 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 20.00 -0.98 19.02 1279.89

01/05/04 11:36:50 am Transfer to USD GBP Transfer Transfer Transfer -1279.89 0.00

01/05/04 01:17:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10.00 -0.59 9.41 9.41

01/11/04 10:52:49 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18.82

01/16/04 07:45:53 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 0.01 -0.01 0.00 Donation 18.82

01/19/04 02:43:26 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10.00 -0.59 9.41 28.23

01/24/04 11:59:57 am Web Accept Payment Received Support GBP 2.00 -0.28 1.72 Support 29.95

01/26/04 07:30:17 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 5.00 -0.40 4.60 Donation 34.55

01/26/04 01:33:00 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10.00 -0.59 9.41 43.96

GBP Totals 177.01 -8.72 168.29 -1279.89 0

01/01/04 12:00:00 am Starting Balance Starting Balance JPY 41283

01/05/04 11:37:33 am Transfer JPY Transfer Transfer Transfer -41283 0

01/22/04 09:10:37 am Web Accept Payment Received JPY 1000 -79 921 921

JPY Totals 1000 -79 921 -41283 0

01/01/04 12:00:00 am Starting Balance Starting Balance USD 18805.67

01/01/04 01:41:23 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 18810.22

01/01/04 03:50:51 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 25 ? -1.03 ? 23.97 ? 18810.22

01/01/04 04:54:31 am USD 1.12 0.00 1.12 18811.34

01/01/04 07:35:34 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18820.75

01/01/04 08:45:18 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 18825.30

01/01/04 09:41:37 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18834.71

01/01/04 10:52:14 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 18858.68

01/01/04 11:53:14 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 18863.23

01/01/04 12:59:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15.00 -0.74 14.26 18877.49

01/01/04 01:38:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 18896.61

01/01/04 01:47:57 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 18920.58

01/01/04 02:48:41 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 Donation 18944.55

01/01/04 03:38:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18953.96

01/01/04 04:14:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15.00 -0.74 14.26 18968.22

01/01/04 04:34:59 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18977.63

01/01/04 05:15:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 18987.04

01/01/04 07:34:11 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 4.00 -0.42 3.58 donation 18990.62

01/01/04 08:34:35 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 2.00 -0.36 1.64 18992.26

01/01/04 11:54:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received miscellaneous USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 miscellaneous 19040.51

01/02/04 04:13:22 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 Donation 19059.63

01/02/04 07:33:20 am USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19078.75

01/02/04 07:38:13 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19083.30

01/02/04 07:40:07 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19087.85

01/02/04 07:41:20 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19092.40

01/02/04 07:50:33 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19096.95

01/02/04 07:50:38 am USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19116.07

01/02/04 07:59:19 am donation USD 15.00 -0.74 14.26 19130.33
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01/02/04 08:00:23 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19134.88

01/02/04 08:02:07 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19144.29

01/02/04 08:02:59 am USD 30.00 -1.17 28.83 19173.12

01/02/04 08:04:35 am USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 19221.37

01/02/04 08:11:51 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19225.92

01/02/04 08:13:17 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19235.33

01/02/04 08:17:38 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19244.74

01/02/04 08:19:27 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19249.29

01/02/04 08:25:03 am USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 19346.09

01/02/04 08:25:44 am USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19365.21

01/02/04 08:30:12 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 19389.18

01/02/04 08:30:46 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19398.59

01/02/04 08:36:11 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19403.14

01/02/04 08:37:32 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19412.55

01/02/04 08:40:40 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19417.10

01/02/04 08:41:00 am USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 19421.65

01/02/04 08:42:33 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19431.06

01/02/04 08:42:49 am USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 19455.03

01/02/04 08:49:04 am USD 30.00 -1.17 28.83 19483.86

01/02/04 08:55:21 am USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19502.98

01/02/04 08:56:52 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19512.39

01/02/04 09:02:21 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19521.80

01/02/04 10:05:02 am USD 3.00 -0.39 2.61 19524.41

01/02/04 10:12:44 am USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 19572.66

01/02/04 10:54:00 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 Donation 19596.63

01/02/04 12:54:18 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19606.04

01/02/04 01:29:13 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19615.45

01/02/04 04:57:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 19663.70

01/02/04 09:10:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 19711.95

01/02/04 09:29:02 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19721.36

01/02/04 11:20:44 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19730.77

01/03/04 09:12:56 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 19754.74

01/03/04 12:14:08 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19764.15

01/03/04 01:18:52 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19783.27

01/03/04 06:27:37 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 19792.68

01/03/04 07:04:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 1.50 -0.36 1.14 19793.82

01/03/04 10:05:05 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 1.35 -0.34 1.01 19794.83

01/04/04 04:50:30 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 50.00 -2.25 47.75 19842.58

01/04/04 05:13:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 30.00 -1.47 28.53 19871.11

01/05/04 06:13:33 am USD 3.00 -0.39 2.61 19873.72

01/05/04 06:29:37 am USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 19921.97

01/05/04 06:58:08 am USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 19941.09

01/05/04 07:11:12 am USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 20037.89

01/05/04 07:39:06 am USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 20047.30

01/05/04 07:48:32 am USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 20095.55

01/05/04 07:59:30 am USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 20119.52

01/05/04 09:17:22 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 13.25 -0.68 12.57 20132.09

01/05/04 11:35:16 am Transfer to USD USD Transfer Transfer Transfer 524.19 20656.28

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Wikipedia

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Update to eCheck Received Wikipedia Pledge Week

Wikipedia Pledge Week Wikipedia Pledge Week



January

Page 6

01/05/04 11:36:01 am Transfer to USD USD Transfer Transfer Transfer 7450.71 28106.99

01/05/04 11:36:50 am Transfer to USD USD Transfer Transfer Transfer 2258.21 30365.20

01/05/04 11:37:33 am Transfer to USD USD Transfer Transfer Transfer 379.38 30744.58

01/05/04 11:38:30 am Withdraw Funds to a Bank Account USD Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal -30744.58 0.00

01/05/04 02:58:05 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 9.41

01/05/04 05:46:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 13.96

01/05/04 09:24:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 Donation 37.93

01/06/04 07:07:49 am Web Accept Payment Received Continued operations USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 Continued operations 134.73

01/06/04 08:13:05 am USD 2222.22 -5.00 2217.22 2351.95

01/06/04 08:23:13 am Web Accept Payment Received Bandwidth USD 1.00 -0.33 0.67 Bandwidth 2352.62

01/06/04 09:58:48 am USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 2376.59

01/06/04 12:21:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 2395.71

01/06/04 12:40:45 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 2405.12

01/07/04 12:14:33 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 2409.67

01/08/04 12:38:37 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 2428.79

01/08/04 06:29:06 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 2438.20

01/08/04 09:46:28 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 2442.75

01/08/04 06:45:54 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 2452.16

01/09/04 04:26:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 Donation 2461.57

01/09/04 09:03:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 2470.98

01/10/04 04:14:54 pm Payment Received keep up the good work ! USD 5.00 -0.50 4.50 2475.48

01/12/04 06:43:00 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 2494.60

01/12/04 08:16:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 2513.72

01/12/04 10:43:45 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 40.00 -1.46 38.54 2552.26

01/13/04 02:15:44 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.69 9.31 2561.57

01/13/04 04:06:43 pm Web Accept Payment Received doing good work USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 doing good work 2658.37

01/14/04 12:23:54 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 5.00 -0.45 4.55 donation 2662.92

01/14/04 01:34:03 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 2686.89

01/14/04 09:06:13 pm Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 2696.30

01/15/04 12:46:59 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 2720.27

01/15/04 02:08:18 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 2768.52

01/15/04 04:40:18 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15.00 -0.74 14.26 2782.78

01/16/04 02:07:50 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.69 9.31 2792.09

01/16/04 03:33:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received whatever USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 whatever 2811.21

01/18/04 11:04:45 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 2908.01

01/18/04 05:48:58 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 2927.13

01/18/04 09:45:34 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 3023.93

01/22/04 07:36:13 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 3033.34

01/23/04 01:17:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 3042.75

01/24/04 04:46:52 pm Web Accept Payment Received Being a great encyclopedia USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 Being a great encyclopedia 3061.87

01/24/04 05:53:26 pm Web Accept Payment Received Thank you USD 50.00 -1.75 48.25 Thank you 3110.12

01/24/04 06:05:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received Thanks! USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 Thanks! 3134.09

01/26/04 07:19:27 am Web Accept Payment Received supplying such great information USD 8.00 -0.53 7.47 supplying such great information 3141.56

01/26/04 11:17:25 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation to your wonderful project USD 100.00 -3.20 96.80 Donation to your wonderful project 3238.36

01/26/04 08:59:34 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15.00 -0.74 14.26 3252.62

01/28/04 06:09:44 am Web Accept Payment Received Server Costs USD 2.00 -0.36 1.64 Server Costs 3254.26

01/28/04 09:10:07 am Web Accept Payment Received Improving the service USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 Improving the service 3273.38

01/28/04 12:16:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10.00 -0.59 9.41 donation 3282.79
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01/28/04 07:33:28 pm Payment Received USD 20.00 -0.88 19.12 3301.91

01/29/04 07:31:43 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 30 ? 0 ? 30 ? Donation 3301.91

01/30/04 01:51:15 pm Web Accept Payment Received Enjoyment of your website USD 25.00 -1.03 23.97 Enjoyment of your website 3325.88

USD Totals 4767.44 -115.14 4652.30 10612.49 -30744.58

**** indicates a place where the donor has placed his or her name or user name. We do not have permission to publish this information without the consent of the donor. Express consent on this page's talk page

donation to wikipedia

? indicates a donation amount that, for whatever reason, is not reflected in PayPal's running balance. 
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Date  Time (PST)  Type  Subject  Currency  Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to USD Withdrawal  Balance  

31.43

02/02/04 01:55:05 pm Web Accept Payment Received fun CAD 1 -0.59 0.41 fun 31.84

02/02/04 04:01:59 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 40 -2.11 37.89 donation 69.73

02/05/04 06:43:15 am Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 7.5 -0.84 6.66 donation 76.39

02/26/04 11:40:24 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation CAD 50 -2.5 47.5 Donation 123.89

CAD Totals 98.5 -6.04 92.46

513.68

02/01/04 01:09:00 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 40 -1.91 38.09 Donation 551.77

02/01/04 03:40:05 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 30 -1.52 28.48 donation 580.25

02/02/04 01:19:34 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 2 -0.43 1.57 581.82

02/02/04 02:49:51 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 600.69

02/03/04 06:34:10 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 605.14

02/03/04 06:46:56 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 614.40

02/03/04 08:56:59 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 633.27

02/03/04 10:16:39 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 680.97

02/03/04 11:24:22 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 685.42

02/03/04 10:33:47 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 689.87

02/04/04 12:35:08 am Web Accept Payment Received helping EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 helping 708.74

02/04/04 01:03:59 am Web Accept Payment Received Assistance EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 Assistance 756.44

02/04/04 08:44:26 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 775.31

02/04/04 09:36:20 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 789.37

02/04/04 04:03:13 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 donation 803.43

02/06/04 03:07:54 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 Donation 827.10

02/08/04 05:42:00 am Web Accept Payment Received more free information EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 more free information 841.16

02/11/04 05:12:37 am Payment Received EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 855.22

02/12/04 08:45:42 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 874.09

02/18/04 05:06:47 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 8 -0.66 7.34 881.43

02/19/04 06:01:41 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 donation 890.69

02/21/04 04:22:24 pm Web Accept Payment Received Gift EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 Gift 909.56

02/22/04 09:21:42 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 40 -1.91 38.09 Donation 947.65

02/23/04 04:20:48 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 1.1 -0.39 0.71 Donation 948.36

02/25/04 02:45:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 972.03

EUR Totals 486.1 -27.75 458.35

43.96

02/01/04 10:21:16 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 62.98

02/10/04 02:16:32 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 Donation 67.58

02/14/04 10:14:48 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 76.99

GBP Totals 35 -1.97 33.03

3325.88

02/02/04 01:16:35 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 3345.00

02/02/04 02:07:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received ****** ***** USD 4 -0.46 3.54 ****** ***** 3348.54

02/02/04 05:24:53 pm Web Accept Payment Received Your great efforts USD 3 -0.39 2.61 Your great efforts 3351.15

02/02/04 06:08:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 3370.27

02/02/04 07:20:11 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -1.08 18.92 3389.19

02/02/04 08:20:49 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 3393.74

02/02/04 11:07:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 3412.86

Wikipedia Wikipedia

Wikimedia Donation Wikimedia Donation

Wikimedia German Wikimedia German

wikipedia donation wikipedia donation

Wikipedia fundraising Wikipedia fundraising

Producing Wikipedia!! Producing Wikipedia!!

wikipedia.com wikipedia.com
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02/03/04 01:43:32 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 3417.41

02/03/04 06:28:55 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.69 9.31 Donation 3426.72

02/03/04 08:06:20 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -1.08 18.92 3445.64

02/03/04 09:04:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received quietly ruling USD 8 -0.53 7.47 quietly ruling 3453.11

02/04/04 12:37:16 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 Donation 3457.61

02/04/04 06:41:17 am Payment Received Thanks USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3476.73

02/04/04 01:37:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 Donation 3524.10

02/04/04 08:49:06 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 4 -0.42 3.58 3527.68

02/06/04 07:41:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50 -1.75 48.25 3575.93

02/07/04 01:43:36 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 donation 3585.34

02/07/04 03:28:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 30 -1.17 28.83 Donation 3614.17

02/09/04 11:33:16 am Web Accept Payment Received service for community USD 10 -0.59 9.41 service for community 3623.58

02/10/04 04:52:07 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 100 -3.2 96.8 donation 3720.38

02/12/04 09:02:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15 -0.74 14.26 3734.64

02/13/04 09:07:16 am Web Accept Payment Received An awesome concept - Wish I could give more USD 20 -0.88 19.12 An awesome concept - Wish I could give more 3753.76

02/14/04 07:51:54 am Web Accept Payment Received Open Source Project USD 10 -0.69 9.31 Open Source Project 3763.07

02/14/04 11:20:45 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 18.95 -0.85 18.1 3781.17

02/16/04 10:44:36 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 0.08 -0.08 0 Donation 3781.17

02/17/04 12:23:52 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3800.29

02/18/04 09:51:52 am Payment Received USD 4.37 -0.43 3.94 3804.23

02/18/04 08:45:37 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 Donation 3852.48

02/20/04 04:50:17 pm USD 4.83 0 4.83 3857.31

02/22/04 11:39:16 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 3866.72

02/23/04 08:46:15 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 3876.13

02/23/04 09:02:42 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -1.08 18.92 Donation 3895.05

02/25/04 01:01:37 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 100 -3.2 96.8 3991.85

02/25/04 05:44:24 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 3996.40

02/25/04 07:17:07 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 100 -3.2 96.8 Donation 4093.20

02/26/04 03:10:47 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -1.08 18.92 4112.12

02/26/04 04:10:48 pm Web Accept Payment Received happy and continued use USD 25 -1.03 23.97 happy and continued use 4136.09

02/28/04 09:42:30 am USD 2.85 0 2.85 4138.94

02/28/04 12:43:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received ****@********.com USD 100 -4.2 95.8 ****@********.com 4234.74

USD Totals 950.08 -40.34 909.74

Wikipedia Donation Wikipedia Donation

Wikipedia Wikipedia

donation for wikipedia donation for wikipedia

Wikipedia Wikipedia

A great online service. A great online service.

Wikipedia free encyclopedia

Dividend From PayPal Money Market

Wikimedia Foundation, Inc. Wikimedia Foundation, Inc.

Enfors Enfors

Dividend From PayPal Money Market



March

Page 10

Date  Time (PST)  Type  Subject  Currency  Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to USD Withdrawal  Balance  

972.03

03/03/04 08:30:24 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 3 -0.47 2.53 974.56

03/17/04 08:48:41 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 979.01

03/25/04 02:55:46 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 997.88

03/26/04 11:37:42 pm Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 1002.33

03/28/04 09:32:48 am Web Accept Payment Received ** *********** EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 ** *********** 1016.39

03/29/04 09:24:46 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 1035.26

03/29/04 01:40:29 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donate EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 Donate 1039.71

03/31/04 11:45:49 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1048.97

EUR Totals 83 -6.06 76.94

76.99

03/04/04 12:24:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received being such a good resource GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 being such a good resource 86.40

03/07/04 01:27:17 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 95.81

03/11/04 08:56:25 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 Donation 100.41

03/12/04 12:13:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 109.82

03/14/04 08:01:56 am Web Accept Payment Received Charitable Donation GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 Charitable Donation 119.23

03/29/04 04:06:20 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation GBP 50 -2.15 47.85 donation 167.08

GBP Totals 95 -4.91 90.09

4234.74

03/06/04 04:48:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 4239.29

03/07/04 01:02:41 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 4243.84

03/07/04 03:35:19 am Payment Received Thank you! USD 15 -0.89 14.11 4257.95

03/07/04 04:09:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received Good Work USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Good Work 4277.07

03/08/04 10:47:24 pm Web Accept Payment Received DONATION USD 5 -0.45 4.55 DONATION 4281.62

03/13/04 06:12:30 am Payment Received A small donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4291.03

03/17/04 01:37:40 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4310.15

03/19/04 12:55:01 pm Web Accept Payment Received The good work you folks do USD 20 -0.88 19.12 The good work you folks do 4329.27

03/19/04 01:52:29 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 donation 4353.24

03/20/04 10:27:01 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4372.36

03/20/04 12:45:06 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4391.48

03/20/04 09:30:50 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Donation 4405.74

03/22/04 09:53:30 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10 -0.69 9.31 donation 4415.05

03/22/04 11:34:17 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 donation 4419.55

03/23/04 12:28:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 4438.67

03/24/04 07:33:36 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 donation 4443.22

03/24/04 10:55:20 pm Web Accept Payment Received Being awesome USD 10 -0.69 9.31 Being awesome 4452.53

03/28/04 08:35:21 am Payment Received USD 40 -1.46 38.54 4491.07

03/06/04 04:48:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 4495.62

USD Totals 275 -14.12 260.88

Spende

Wikimedia Foundation, Inc. Wikimedia Foundation, Inc.

Wikipedia - thanks. Wikipedia - thanks.

Wikipedia Wikipedia

wikipedia wikipedia
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Summary for April 2004
Currency Gross donationsFees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to USDOld balance New balance
CAD 15 -1.69 13.31 123.89 137.20
EUR 115.61 -7.68 107.93 1048.97 1156.90
GBP 50 -2.35 47.65 167.08 214.73
JPY 500 -60 440 921.00 1361.00
USD 629.64 -27.18 602.46 4496.50 5098.96

Summary for May 2004
Currency Gross donationsFees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to EUROld balance New balance
CAD 2.5 -0.65 1.85 137.20 139.05
EUR -137.06 -48.31 -185.37 1156.90 971.53
GBP 90 -5.13 84.87 214.73 299.60
JPY 2500 -215 2285 1361.00 3646.00
USD 737.95 -31.25 706.7 -2672.04 5098.96 3133.62

Summary for June 2004
Currency Gross donationsFees Net donations Withdrawals Transfers to USDOld balance New balance
CAD 118 -9.02 108.98 139.05 248.03
EUR 1083.24 -60.13 999.26 971.53 1970.79
GBP 356.3 -18.33 337.97 299.60 637.57
JPY 22741 -1087 21654 3646.00 25300.00
USD 2494.52 -105 2389.52 3133.62 5523.14
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Date  Time (PST)  Type  Subject  Currency  Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to USD Withdrawal  Balance

123.89

04/18/04 02:57:41 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation CAD 5 -0.75 4.25 Donation 128.14

04/21/04 09:29:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 10 -0.94 9.06 donation 137.20

CAD Totals 15 -1.69 13.31

1048.97

04/01/04 02:20:55 am Web Accept Payment Received general donation EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 general donation 1053.42

04/10/04 10:08:39 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 1067.48

04/16/04 12:51:01 pm Web Accept Payment Received small donation. can't afford more ATM, sorry EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 small donation. can't afford more ATM, sorry 1071.93

04/16/04 03:33:06 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 3 -0.47 2.53 1074.46

04/20/04 10:36:54 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 donation 1083.72

04/20/04 04:31:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 1107.39

04/21/04 06:55:03 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 1.01 -0.39 0.62 1108.01

04/21/04 12:44:18 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 1155.71

04/29/04 12:01:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 1.6 -0.41 1.19 1156.90

EUR Totals 115.61 -7.68 107.93

167.08

04/08/04 08:25:57 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 30 -1.37 28.63 Donation 195.71

04/17/04 08:05:39 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 214.73

GBP Totals 50 -2.35 47.65

921

04/09/04 04:34:22 am Web Accept Payment Received donation JPY 500 -60 440 donation 1361.00

JPY Totals 500 -60 440

4495.62

04/01/04 05:00:30 am Web Accept Payment Received Good work USD 1 -0.34 0.66 Good work 4496.28

04/01/04 05:03:07 am USD 3.73 0 3.73 4500.01

04/01/04 05:37:45 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 Donation 4548.26

04/02/04 11:17:32 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 4.99 -0.44 4.55 4552.81

04/02/04 07:23:51 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4562.22

04/03/04 09:03:32 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4571.63

04/05/04 12:45:31 am Web Accept Payment Received gratitude for rediscovering forgotten knowledgeUSD 5 -0.45 4.55 gratitude for rediscovering forgotten knowledge 4576.18

04/05/04 01:55:59 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 4585.59

04/07/04 09:19:28 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4595.00

04/07/04 05:57:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received Keep up the good work! USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Keep up the good work! 4618.97

04/07/04 08:02:35 pm Web Accept Payment Received Helping me tremendously with my thesis! USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Helping me tremendously with my thesis! 4628.38

04/09/04 03:23:50 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4637.79

04/11/04 09:16:27 am Web Accept Payment Received free learning USD 15 -0.74 14.26 free learning 4652.05

04/13/04 02:09:48 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50 -1.75 48.25 4700.30

04/14/04 11:06:28 am Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4719.42

04/15/04 11:24:44 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4738.54

04/16/04 02:45:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 6 -0.53 5.47 4744.01

04/19/04 01:34:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 4763.13

04/20/04 06:32:44 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4772.54

Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

Spende Spende

Spende Spende

Spende Spende

Dividend From PayPal Money Market

Online Entertainment Online Entertainment

Wikipedia donation Wikipedia donation

Wikipedia Wikipedia

the****guy@****o.com the****guy@****o.com

Wikipedia Wikipedia

wikipedia wikipedia
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04/20/04 06:44:55 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 50 -2.25 47.75 4820.29

04/21/04 12:38:28 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 100 -3.2 96.8 4917.09

04/24/04 10:54:06 am Payment Received USD 30 -1.17 28.83 4945.92

04/25/04 09:32:03 pm Web Accept Payment Received Keep up the good work! USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Keep up the good work! 4955.33

04/26/04 12:27:36 pm Payment Received USD 1 -0.33 0.67 4956.00

04/28/04 12:38:12 am Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4965.41

04/28/04 08:27:42 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 Donation 4969.91

04/28/04 12:49:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 100 -3.2 96.8 Donation 5066.71

04/29/04 02:21:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 2.92 -0.38 2.54 Donation 5069.25

04/30/04 05:48:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 30 -1.17 28.83 5098.08

USD Totals 629.64 -27.18 602.46

Wikipedia Donation Wikipedia Donation

All things Wiki All things Wiki
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Date Time (PDT)  Type  Subject  Currency Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to EUR Withdrawal  Balance
137.20

05/30/04 11:26:48 am Web Accept Payment Received CAD 2.5 -0.65 1.85 139.05
CAD totals 2.5 -0.65 1.85

1156.90
05/01/04 07:00:57 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 2.5 -0.45 2.05 donation 1158.95
05/02/04 09:24:45 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 1 -0.39 0.61 1159.56
05/05/04 02:23:28 pm Currency Conversion EUR 2140.44 0 2140.44 3300.00
05/05/04 02:23:28 pm Payment Sent EUR -3300 0 -3300 0.00
05/05/04 03:17:29 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 660 -26.09 633.91 633.91
05/06/04 08:28:03 am Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 652.78
05/07/04 03:52:48 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Donation 662.04
05/09/04 02:49:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 671.30
05/09/04 02:53:37 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 Donation 685.36
05/10/04 11:20:29 pm Web Accept Payment Received free use EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 free use 694.62
05/13/04 11:26:51 am Web Accept Payment Received Good luck EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 Good luck 718.29
05/18/04 06:50:14 am Web Accept Payment Received Congratulations EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 Congratulations 722.74
05/18/04 12:11:41 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 donation 770.44
05/23/04 12:44:51 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 789.31
05/25/04 06:53:45 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 798.57
05/26/04 03:34:33 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 Donation 817.44
05/26/04 03:34:39 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 2 -0.43 1.57 819.01
05/26/04 05:48:18 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 833.07
05/27/04 02:24:54 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 842.33
05/27/04 12:39:42 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 861.20
05/29/04 03:24:24 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 30 -1.52 28.48 889.68
05/29/04 01:22:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received Mic**** ****re EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Mic**** ****re 898.94
05/29/04 03:39:49 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 2 -0.43 1.57 900.51
05/30/04 07:11:30 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 Donation 904.96
05/30/04 01:22:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 donation 952.66
05/31/04 12:22:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 971.53

EUR totals -137.06 -48.31 -185.37

214.73
05/01/04 11:16:04 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 Donation 233.75
05/02/04 04:10:57 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 243.16
05/04/04 07:31:45 am Web Accept Payment Received donation GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 donation 247.76
05/11/04 05:01:42 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 252.36
05/16/04 06:43:32 am Web Accept Payment Received donation GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 donation 271.38
05/27/04 03:02:30 pm Web Accept Payment Received Doing what you do GBP 15 -0.79 14.21 Doing what you do 285.59
05/30/04 03:49:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 290.19
05/31/04 11:11:47 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 299.60

GBP totals 90 -5.13 84.87

1361.00
05/05/04 05:02:53 am Web Accept Payment Received Free JPY 1000 -79 921 Free 2282.00
05/24/04 08:13:40 pm Web Accept Payment Received JPY 1000 -79 921 3203.00
05/30/04 06:02:23 pm Web Accept Payment Received JPY 500 -57 443 3646.00

JPY totals 2500 -215 2285

05/01/04 04:54:47 am USD 4.19 0 4.19 5098.6
05/01/04 08:35:20 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 Donation 5103.15
05/02/04 01:17:48 am Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 5112.56
05/03/04 08:56:47 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 100 -3.2 96.8 Donation 5209.36
05/03/04 12:37:20 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 25 -1.03 23.97 5233.33

Wikipedia donation Wikipedia donation

the great wikipedia the great wikipedia

Funds for WikiReader
******an ***ini ******an ***ini
Wikipedia donation

German Wikipedia German Wikipedia

To improve the speed, especially on the French Wikipedia To improve the speed, especially on the French Wikipedia

donation / Spende donation / Spende

Wikipedia German Wikipedia German

NAKAN*** *****ori, NAKAN*** *****ori,
wikipedia wikipedia

Dividend From PayPal Money Market

wikipedia donation wikipedia donation
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05/04/04 11:59:48 am Web Accept Payment Received Thanks for your great reference USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Thanks for your great reference 5257.30
05/05/04 06:56:06 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 3 -0.42 2.58 5259.88
05/05/04 02:23:28 pm Currency Conversion USD -2672.04 2587.84
05/05/04 04:07:40 pm USD 30 -1.17 28.83 2617.84
05/05/04 06:01:13 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 0.27 -0.27 0 2616.67
05/07/04 12:05:37 pm Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 2635.79
05/10/04 11:40:21 am Web Accept Payment Received A Great Service USD 5 -0.45 4.55 A Great Service 2640.34
05/10/04 07:10:33 pm Web Accept Payment Received fun! USD 5 -0.45 4.55 fun! 2644.89
05/11/04 10:35:18 am Web Accept Payment Received keep up the good word USD 20 -0.88 19.12 keep up the good word 2664.01
05/12/04 02:23:46 pm donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 2687.98
05/13/04 05:07:00 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 128 -4.01 123.99 donation 2811.97
05/14/04 07:03:36 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 donation 2821.38
05/18/04 08:12:58 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -1.08 18.92 2840.30
05/18/04 03:32:32 pm Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 2849.71
05/19/04 01:07:35 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 2868.83
05/20/04 06:22:02 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 2878.24
05/21/04 04:44:40 am Web Accept Payment Received Keep up the good work!  Knowledge must be preserved.  (Do you have off-site backups?)USD 30 -1.17 28.83 Keep up the good work!  Knowledge must be preserved.  (Do you have off-site backups?)2907.07
05/24/04 03:54:27 am Web Accept Payment Received public services USD 20 -1.08 18.92 public services 2925.99
05/24/04 01:10:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 Donation 2930.54
05/24/04 09:17:02 pm Web Accept Payment Received standard donation to general fund. USD 10 -0.59 9.41 standard donation to general fund. 2939.95
05/26/04 12:09:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 donation 2988.20
05/27/04 04:51:35 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 2992.75
05/29/04 04:51:34 am USD 2.49 0 2.49 2995.24
05/29/04 05:50:42 am Web Accept Payment Received One of my main sources of info on the net. May your servers never go down.USD 50 -1.75 48.25 One of my main sources of info on the net. May your servers never go down. 3043.49
05/29/04 04:09:49 pm Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 3048.04
05/30/04 02:19:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3067.16
05/30/04 03:00:13 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 3086.28
05/30/04 07:59:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received Free Encyclopedia Development Donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Free Encyclopedia Development Donation 3100.54
05/30/04 09:17:23 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 3109.95
05/31/04 07:55:02 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 3129.07

USD totals 737.95 -31.25 706.7 -2672.04

Ariel Castelan Ariel Castelan
Xfr Xfr Xfr
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Date Time (PDT)  Type  Subject  Currency Gross  Fee  Net Item Title Transfer to USD Withdrawal  Balance
139.05

06/07/04 07:19:00 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation CAD 50 -2.5 47.5 Donation 186.55
06/07/04 07:23:44 am Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 5 -0.75 4.25 donation 190.80
06/07/04 09:12:43 am Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 5 -0.75 4.25 donation 195.05
06/07/04 06:23:01 pm Web Accept Payment Received CAD 10 -0.94 9.06 204.11
06/15/04 05:38:33 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation CAD 30 -1.72 28.28 donation 232.39
06/16/04 01:08:59 am Web Accept Payment Received Saving henry's eyeballs and making me want to copulate with a routerCAD 10 -0.94 9.06 Saving henry's eyeballs and making me want to copulate with a router 241.45
06/18/04 07:03:11 pm Payment Received CAD 3 -0.67 2.33 243.78
06/25/04 09:28:41 pm Web Accept Payment Received being awesome! CAD 5 -0.75 4.25 being awesome! 248.03

CAD totals 118 -9.02 108.98

971.53
06/01/04 03:28:19 am Web Accept Payment Received A cool idea... EUR 100 -4.25 95.75 A cool idea... 1067.28
06/02/04 07:04:56 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 Donation 1090.95
06/03/04 01:53:03 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Donation 1100.21
06/05/04 04:13:19 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Donation 1109.47
06/05/04 04:36:54 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1118.73
06/07/04 06:39:01 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 1123.18
06/07/04 06:45:40 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 Donation 1170.88
06/07/04 07:32:10 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 1189.75
06/07/04 08:19:14 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1199.01
06/07/04 08:24:33 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 donation 1208.27
06/07/04 08:52:51 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 3.7 -0.49 3.21 Donation 1211.48
06/07/04 09:08:57 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1220.74
06/07/04 09:12:19 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 1225.19
06/07/04 09:31:04 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 1229.64
06/07/04 09:50:45 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 1253.31
06/07/04 10:16:49 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 2.4 -0.44 1.96 1255.27
06/07/04 10:23:46 am Web Accept Payment Received I hope my donation doesn't motivate causing any 'accidental'  server problems! ;-)EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 I hope my donation doesn't motivate causing any 'accidental'  server problems! ;-) 1264.53
06/07/04 10:47:16 am Web Accept Payment Received donation for maintenance EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 donation for maintenance 1312.23
06/07/04 10:52:10 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1321.49
06/07/04 11:20:13 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 Donation 1340.36
06/07/04 11:28:02 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 1.64 -0.41 1.23 1341.59
06/07/04 11:44:36 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 100 -4.25 95.75 1437.34
06/07/04 12:08:07 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 17 -1.01 15.99 1453.33
06/07/04 12:34:57 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 1457.78
06/07/04 12:39:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 100 -4.25 95.75 1553.53
06/07/04 12:51:53 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1560.83
06/07/04 12:57:32 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 50 -2.3 47.7 donation 1608.53
06/07/04 02:26:34 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation for good work EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 donation for good work 1627.40
06/07/04 03:22:25 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 1646.27
06/07/04 07:27:27 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 60 -2.69 57.31 1703.58
06/08/04 08:21:13 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Donation 1712.84
06/09/04 09:50:21 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1722.10
06/09/04 09:53:42 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received EUR 2.4 -0.44 1.96 1724.06
06/11/04 12:41:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 Donation 1724.06
06/11/04 01:52:15 pm Web Accept Payment Received Good work done EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 Good work done 1742.93
06/12/04 12:59:51 pm Payment Received EUR 5.55 -0.57 4.98 1742.93
06/13/04 10:27:20 am Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 3 -0.47 2.53 donation 1745.46
06/14/04 11:55:40 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 2 -0.43 1.57 1747.03
06/15/04 09:55:23 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received Donation EUR 20 -1.13 18.87 1765.90
06/16/04 01:44:09 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1775.16
06/17/04 04:52:34 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1784.42
06/17/04 08:44:43 am Web Accept Payment Received EUR 100 -4.25 95.75 1880.17
06/17/04 09:46:59 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1889.43
06/20/04 02:01:48 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 Donation 1898.69
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06/21/04 02:05:44 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 7 -0.62 6.38 donation 1905.07
06/22/04 09:46:57 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received Your good work EUR 15 -0.94 14.06 1919.13
06/22/04 09:56:09 pm Update to Bank Transfer Received EUR 5.55 -0.57 4.98 1924.11
06/24/04 04:27:00 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation EUR 8 -0.66 7.34 donation 1931.45
06/25/04 03:31:06 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 25 -1.33 23.67 1955.12
06/28/04 04:25:55 am Web Accept Payment Received good service EUR 5 -0.55 4.45 good service 1959.57
06/29/04 03:52:44 pm Web Accept Payment Received EUR 10 -0.74 9.26 1968.83

EUR totals 1083.24 -60.13 999.26

299.60
06/04/04 06:11:30 am Web Accept Payment Received donation GBP 1 -0.24 0.76 donation 300.36
06/04/04 12:22:27 pm Payment Received GBP 7 -0.47 6.53 306.89
06/07/04 07:07:38 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 25 -1.18 23.82 Donation 330.71
06/07/04 07:22:53 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 50 -2.15 47.85 378.56
06/07/04 07:40:24 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 387.97
06/07/04 07:42:24 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 397.38
06/07/04 09:35:12 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 6 -0.43 5.57 402.95
06/07/04 09:50:04 am Web Accept Payment Received a useful service GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 a useful service 407.55
06/07/04 10:57:45 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 426.57
06/07/04 11:22:03 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 25 -1.18 23.82 Donation 450.39
06/07/04 11:40:27 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation GBP 50 -2.15 47.85 Donation 498.24
06/07/04 12:47:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 507.65
06/07/04 12:50:31 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation for the good work GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 Donation for the good work 512.25
06/07/04 12:59:24 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 50 -2.15 47.85 560.10
06/09/04 05:51:02 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 25 -1.18 23.82 583.92
06/11/04 05:55:34 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 588.52
06/11/04 02:47:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received GBP 2.3 -0.29 2.01 590.53
06/14/04 03:53:39 am Web Accept Payment Received Ten Pounds Only GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 Ten Pounds Only 599.94
06/19/04 02:36:03 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 20 -0.98 19.02 618.96
06/22/04 02:14:40 am Payment Received GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 623.56
06/23/04 10:55:27 am Web Accept Payment Received Angela travel fund (or general donation) GBP 10 -0.59 9.41 Angela travel fund (or general donation) 632.97
06/27/04 09:55:27 am Web Accept Payment Received GBP 5 -0.4 4.6 637.57

GBP totals 356.3 -18.33 337.97

3646.00
06/05/04 08:35:56 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation JPY 500 -60 440 donation 4086.00
06/07/04 10:51:31 am Web Accept Payment Received Good work! JPY 1241 -88 1153 Good work! 5239.00
06/09/04 02:39:31 am Web Accept Payment Received JPY 1000 -79 921 6160.00
06/21/04 08:48:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received JPY 10000 -430 9570 15730.00
06/30/04 01:06:20 am Web Accept Payment Received JPY 10000 -430 9570 25300.00

JPY totals 22741 -1087 21654

3129.07
06/01/04 03:53:38 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 50 -2.25 47.75 Donation 3176.82
06/01/04 06:08:17 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.5 4.5 3181.32
06/01/04 07:06:58 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 3200.44
06/01/04 09:45:45 pm Web Accept Payment Received Contribution USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Contribution 3209.85
06/02/04 01:33:02 pm Web Accept Payment Received Services USD 100 -3.2 96.8 Services 3306.65
06/03/04 07:53:24 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 donation 3320.91
06/03/04 09:53:51 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation - Thank you. USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Donation - Thank you. 3335.17
06/04/04 01:01:04 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 2 -0.38 1.62 3336.79
06/05/04 02:24:28 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3355.91
06/05/04 02:53:09 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 1.64 -0.36 1.28 Donation 3357.19
06/07/04 06:39:49 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 3366.60
06/07/04 06:40:26 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 donation 3371.15
06/07/04 06:43:12 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 3380.56
06/07/04 06:47:18 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 3389.97
06/07/04 07:01:16 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 3409.09
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06/07/04 07:07:42 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 donation 3457.34
06/07/04 07:08:43 am Web Accept Payment Received services USD 3 -0.42 2.58 services 3459.92
06/07/04 07:34:25 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 3479.04
06/07/04 07:54:18 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 3483.59
06/07/04 08:13:28 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.69 9.31 Donation 3492.90
06/07/04 08:19:15 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3512.02
06/07/04 08:44:03 am Web Accept Payment Received support contribution USD 50 -1.75 48.25 support contribution 3560.27
06/07/04 08:59:50 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Donation 3574.53
06/07/04 09:02:45 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 6.04 -0.48 5.56 donation 3580.09
06/07/04 09:03:48 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 3589.50
06/07/04 09:06:42 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 3608.62
06/07/04 09:12:27 am Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 3613.12
06/07/04 09:22:36 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 donation 3661.37
06/07/04 09:37:18 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 350 -10.45 339.55 4000.92
06/07/04 10:24:31 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 25 -1.28 23.72 4024.64
06/07/04 10:28:31 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 2 -0.38 1.62 donation 4026.26
06/07/04 10:45:15 am Web Accept Payment Received Being awesome USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Being awesome 4035.67
06/07/04 11:01:15 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4045.08
06/07/04 11:09:39 am Web Accept Payment Received keeping on keeping on USD 47 -1.66 45.34 keeping on keeping on 4090.42
06/07/04 11:19:39 am Web Accept Payment Received A**** **vine USD 16.5 -0.78 15.72 A**** **vine 4106.14
06/07/04 11:28:37 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 Donation 4110.69
06/07/04 11:29:13 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4120.10
06/07/04 11:41:13 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 donation 4129.51
06/07/04 11:48:11 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Donation 4143.77
06/07/04 11:50:21 am Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.45 4.55 4148.32
06/07/04 11:50:55 am Web Accept Payment Received Being very useful USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Being very useful 4157.73
06/07/04 11:56:55 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 4176.85
06/07/04 12:17:48 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 4186.26
06/07/04 12:23:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 4205.38
06/07/04 12:38:16 pm Web Accept Payment Received Support USD 50 -1.75 48.25 Support 4253.63
06/07/04 12:45:38 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 4258.18
06/07/04 12:50:52 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 donation 4306.43
06/07/04 01:42:23 pm Web Accept Payment Received A great project USD 25 -1.03 23.97 A great project 4330.40
06/07/04 06:09:44 pm Payment Received USD 10 -0.69 9.31 4339.71
06/07/04 06:24:22 pm Web Accept Payment Received 3.5 Years of Hard Work USD 20 -0.88 19.12 3.5 Years of Hard Work 4358.83
06/07/04 06:29:50 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.5 4.5 4363.33
06/07/04 06:30:08 pm Payment Received USD 15 -0.89 14.11 4377.44
06/07/04 06:31:07 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 15 -0.74 14.26 4391.70
06/07/04 06:31:19 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 50 -1.75 48.25 Donation 4439.95
06/07/04 06:42:10 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 18 -0.82 17.18 4457.13
06/07/04 07:16:02 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4466.54
06/07/04 07:36:21 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 128 -4.01 123.99 4590.53
06/07/04 08:51:47 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Donation 4614.50
06/07/04 08:52:14 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Donation 4638.47
06/08/04 11:22:33 am Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 donation 4647.88
06/09/04 02:32:51 am Web Accept Payment Received you guys being so fucking cool USD 10 -0.59 9.41 you guys being so fucking cool 4657.29
06/09/04 07:56:31 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 4676.41
06/09/04 03:03:06 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 4685.82
06/09/04 03:59:52 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 4704.94
06/09/04 06:52:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 200 -6.1 193.9 Donation 4898.84
06/10/04 08:41:55 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Donation 4922.81
06/10/04 02:43:36 pm donation, thank you! USD 30 -1.17 28.83 4951.64
06/10/04 07:44:34 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 15 -0.74 14.26 Donation 4965.90
06/11/04 02:39:20 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 25 -1.03 23.97 Donation 4989.87
06/11/04 10:58:32 pm Web Accept Payment Received informative service USD 5 -0.45 4.55 informative service 4994.42
06/12/04 07:48:09 am Payment Received donation USD 1.39 -0.35 1.04 4995.46
06/13/04 12:53:09 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.69 9.31 5004.77
06/13/04 03:25:19 pm Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 5014.18
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06/13/04 06:06:59 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.69 9.31 5023.49
06/13/04 09:37:03 pm Web Accept Payment Received General needs USD 10 -0.59 9.41 General needs 5032.90
06/14/04 05:21:47 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.69 9.31 5042.21
06/15/04 09:54:07 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.69 9.31 Donation 5051.52
06/15/04 11:32:23 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Donation 5070.64
06/16/04 10:49:02 am Payment Received USD 40 -1.46 38.54 5109.18
06/17/04 10:31:49 am Web Accept Payment Received Great Resource! USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Great Resource! 5118.59
06/18/04 03:50:39 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 10 -0.59 9.41 5128.00
06/18/04 06:09:16 pm Web Accept Payment Received donation USD 20 -0.88 19.12 donation 5147.12
06/19/04 10:49:26 pm Web Accept Payment Received Being Awesome :) USD 30 -1.17 28.83 Being Awesome :) 5175.95
06/21/04 03:14:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 Donation 5180.45
06/22/04 05:31:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received Angela's trip to Paris USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Angela's trip to Paris 5189.86
06/23/04 05:58:23 am Web Accept Payment Received sending Angela to Paris USD 13.71 -0.83 12.88 sending Angela to Paris 5202.74
06/23/04 07:05:30 am Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 100 -3.2 96.8 Donation 5299.54
06/23/04 10:48:37 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 15 -0.74 14.26 5313.80
06/23/04 02:16:51 pm Web Accept Payment Received Being kick ass USD 5 -0.45 4.55 Being kick ass 5318.35
06/23/04 04:20:26 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -1.08 18.92 5337.27
06/23/04 06:55:47 pm Payment Received donation USD 5 -0.5 4.5 5341.77
06/24/04 06:11:20 am job well done USD 50 -1.75 48.25 5390.02
06/24/04 11:36:18 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 5 -0.45 4.55 5394.57
06/25/04 08:44:04 am Web Accept Payment Received thanks USD 25 -1.03 23.97 thanks 5418.54
06/26/04 08:05:36 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 1 -0.33 0.67 5419.21
06/28/04 05:17:23 am Web Accept Payment Received Info USD 3.21 -0.43 2.78 Info 5421.99
06/28/04 08:49:56 pm Web Accept Payment Received USD 1.03 -0.33 0.7 5422.69
06/29/04 08:03:12 am Web Accept Payment Received USD 20 -0.88 19.12 5441.81
06/29/04 03:32:19 pm Web Accept Payment Received Thank you!! I USD 20 -0.88 19.12 Thank you!! I 5460.93
06/29/04 07:23:46 pm Web Accept Payment Received Donation USD 10 -0.59 9.41 Donation 5470.34
06/30/04 11:41:05 am donation for hardware purchase USD 50 -1.75 48.25 5518.59

USD totals 2494.52 -105 2389.52
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